
Resources

G.
Grants for Veterans. https://freegrantsforveterans.org/
Greenhouse Treatment https://greenhousetreatment.com/

F.
Franchise Resources https://franguidance.com/franchises-for-veterans/
Free skill training with Per Scholas https://perscholas.org/

A.
Addiction Resources-https://www.addictioncenter.com/addiction/veterans/ 
Alcohol  Rehab-https://www.alcoholrehabguide.org/Resources/Alcoholism-in-Veterans/ 
Additional Resources-https://dfwveteranschamber.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/RESOURCES.pdf 
America Supports Animals-https://americansupportanimals.com/
Asbestos-https://www.asbestos.com/veterans/

B.
Business Resources- Hillsdale College-https://online.hillsdale.edu/#home
Business Resources- Women veterans alliance-https://www.womenveteransalliance.com/

M.
Make The Connection https://www.maketheconnection.net/
Medicare Plans https://www.medicareplans.com/va-military-and-medicare-benefits-resource/
Memory Care https://www.memorycare.com/veterans/
Mesothelioma Lawyer. https://www.mesotheliomalawyercenter.org/
Military One Source. https://www.militaryonesource.mil/
Milconnect. https://milconnect.dmdc.osd.mil/milconnect/
MyPay https://mypay.dfas.mil/#/

C.
Career Transition Assistance- https://calendly.com/irvingchung/career-transition-assistance?
month=2023-08
Career Transition- Free Skill Training with Per Scholars-https://perscholas.org/locations/dallas/ 
Career Transition- Google Skills training and job search-https://grow.google/expanding-
opportunity/military-community/#?modal_active=none
Career Transition- Ministry in Frisco, TX-https://www.stonebriar.org/groups-programs/details/?id=21656

Funeral Services https://choicemutual.com/blog/how-to-plan-a-military-funeral/

L.
Lee Scott- Funeral Planning-Dignity Memorial-  
https://www.dignitymemorial.com/Veterans
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S.
Senior VA Housing Benefits. https://www.caring.com/caregivers/veterans-benefits/
Starting a Nonprofit https://form1023.org

R.
Resume Builder https://www.resumebuilder.com/military-to-civilian-resume-examples/ 
Retire Guide https://www.retireguide.com/guides/medicare-for-veterans/

V.
VA https://www.va.gov/
Valor Ranch, TX https://valorranchtx.org/
Veteran Assisted Living https://www.assistedliving.org/assisted-living-benefits-for-veterans/
Veteran Business Resource https://digital.com/veterans-business/
Veteran Center of North Texas https://www.veteranscenterofnorthtexas.org/
Veteran Crisis Line. https://www.veteranscrisisline.net/
Veterans Land Board.https://vlb.texas.gov/
Veterans Shops - Marine Corps Rings https://marinecorpsrings.com/
Vets2 industry. https://vets2industry.org/

N.
National Resource Directory https://nrd.gov/
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